How to Order
Specifications
0
3
5
Body size
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
∗ For AIR EXH: AN200-02
Nil
N
Option
Body only
With silencer∗
Automatically operated type
PA3000
PA5000
Symbol
Automatically operated type
03
04
06
Connection port size
3/8 (10A): PA3
1/2 (15A): PA5
3/4 (20A): PA5
Nil
T∗
F∗
N∗
Thread type
Rc
NPTF
G
NPT
1
2
Diaphragm material
PTFE
NBR
1
2
Liquid contact
body material
ADC12 (aluminum)
SCS14 (stainless steel)
∗ Each of the values above indicates use at ordinary temperatures with fresh water.
Model
Automatically operated type
PA31�0
Rc 1/2, 3/4Rc 3/8
Rc 1/4
PTFE, NBR
PTFE, PFA
0 to 0.6MPa
Up to 6m
(liquid inside pump)
0 to 60°C (with no freezing)
0 to  60°C
0.2 to 0.7MPa
1.05MPa
Horizontal (with mounting foot at bottom)
PA32�0 PA51�0 PA52�0
ADC12 SCS14 SCS14ADC12
1.7kg 2.2kg 6.5kg3.5kg
Port size